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OHIO MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank
*1

30

2014-2015 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 132, Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-0132

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML
Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (60 Schools)

School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Dover Intermediate School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Revere Middle School
Woodland ES
Fallen Timbers MS
Hudson Middle School
University School
Beachwood Middle School
Jones Middle School
Old Trail School
Creekview Intermediate School
Seven Hills School
Hastings Middle School
Laurel School
Perkins Middle School
St. Pius X School
Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Union Elementary School
Hawken Middle School
McKinley Elementary School
Brady Middle School
Celina Intermediate School
Rockwern Academy
St. Susanna School
Hopewell Elementary School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Cassingham Elementary School
Delhi Middle School

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Rishi V
Norah P
Adam R
Jacob 1
Nicole L
Somin J
Kenneth L
Aristo L
Brennan P
Andrew Y
Arun K
Alicia L
Rubie S
lan H
Sunay R
Trey S
Olivia B
Sean B
Sterling E
William H
Rahul J
John J

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cincinnati
Westlake
Copley
Bath

Liberty Township

Whitehouse
Hudson

Shaker Heights

Beachwood

Upper Arlington

Bath
Marysville
Cincinnati

Upper Arlington
Shaker Heights

Sandusky
Reynoldsburg
Cincinnati
Powell

West Chester
Lyndhurst
Poland
Pepper Pike
Celina
Cincinnati
Mason

West Chester
Boardman
Bexley
Cincinnati

School
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Beachwood Middle School
Dover Intermediate School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Woodland ES
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Perkins Middle School
University School
Creekview Intermediate School
Fallen Timbers MS
Old Trail School
Fallen Timbers MS
Seven Hills School
Dover Intermediate School
Dover Intermediate School

Town

Town
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Beachwood
Westlake
Copley
Liberty Township
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Copley
Sandusky
Shaker Heights
Marysville
Whitehouse
Bath
Whitehouse
Cincinnati
Westlake
Westlake

Team Score
169
142
137
137
137
135
133
133
132
128
127
126
126
125
124
124
124
123
122
121
117
115
114
112
112
112
111
110
109
108

Score
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29



17
17
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Patrick L
Sarisha M
Vincent C
Spencer G
Johnny M
Aakesh N
LucaN
Piper O
Alex S

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Hudson Middle School
Revere Middle School
University School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Old Trail School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Hastings Middle School
St. Pius X School
Revere Middle School

Hudson

Bath

Shaker Heights
Powell

Bath

Powell

Upper Arlington
Reynoldsburg
Bath

29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28



Butler, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

E-NERUSTE &

School

Edwin H. Greene Intermediate
Woodland ES

Seven Hills School

Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

A AN N =

Student
Rishi V
Norah P
Adam R
Jacob I
Nicole L

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B LA S

School

Dover Intermediate School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Revere Middle School

Hudson Middle School
University School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A= = =

Student
Somin J
Kenneth L
Aristo L
Rubie S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Town

Cincinnati

Liberty Township

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

School Town
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate Cincinnati
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate Cincinnati
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate Cincinnati
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate Cincinnati
Edwin H. Greene Intermediate Cincinnati
Town

Westlake

Copley

Bath

Hudson

Shaker Heights

School Town

Beachwood Middle School Beachwood
Dover Intermediate School Westlake
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley

Team Score

169
137
126
123

Score
35
34
34
33
33

Team Score

142
137
137
133
133

Score
32
32
32
31



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests OHML

Regional Standings

Delaware, Franklin, Licking, Muskinqum, Pickaway, Union

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

S W

School

Jones Middle School
Creekview Intermediate School
Hastings Middle School

St. Pius X School

Top Students in Region

Rank

NN —

Student
Trey S
Spencer G
Aakesh N
LucaN
Piper O

Upper Arlington

Marysville

Upper Arlington

Reynoldsburg

School
Creekview Intermediate School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Hastings Middle School
St. Pius X School

Erie, Hancock, Lucas, Mercer, Miami, Putham, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

S o

School

Fallen Timbers MS
Perkins Middle School
Celina Intermediate School
Van Cleve Elementary

Top Students in Region

Rank

EESN NS TR S R

Student
lan H
Olivia B
Sterling E
Cayden S

Lake, Lorain, Mahoning, Trumbull

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2
3

School

McKinley Elementary School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Boardman Center Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Antony G
William D
Jackie G
Michael P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Whitehouse
Sandusky
Celina
Troy
School
Perkins Middle School
Fallen Timbers MS
Fallen Timbers MS
Fallen Timbers MS
Poland
Boardman
Boardman
School

McKinley Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
McKinley Elementary School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School

Town

Marysville
Powell
Powell

Town

Upper Arlington
Reynoldsburg

Town

Sandusky

Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse

Town

Poland
Poland
Poland
Boardman

Town

Town

Team Score

128
126
125
124

Score
30
28
28
28
28

Team Score

135
124
112
107

Score
30
29
29
27

Team Score

115
110
98

Score
27
24
23
23
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School
Sycamore Junior High School
Mason Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Revere Middle School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Beachwood Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Seven Hills School
Poland Middle School
Jones Middle School
Hastings Middle School
The Miami Valley School
Brady Middle School
Laurel School
St. Susanna School
Andrews Osborne Academy
Perkins Middle School
Old Trail School
St. Pius X School
Lakota Plains Junior School
Boardman Center Middle School
Howland Middle School
Rossford JHS
Teays Valley East Middle School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
SS Peter & Paul School
Delhi Middle School

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Sruthi P
David L
William R
Hari I
Rohan M
Foster D
Chairanya A
Shaan H
Deepto C
Rajiv R
Jun S
Johnathan A
Thomas L
Adam N
Rahul P
Seohyeon P
Saimann Y
Fergus G
Seiji K
Sahil K
Sarah L
Henry M
Jacob R
Liam C
Richard G
Benjamin G
Andre H
Hiroki K
Terry L
Ben R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML
Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (57 Schools)

Cincinnati
Mason
Hudson
Bath
Powell

Beachwood

Copley
Westlake
Lyndhurst
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Poland

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington

Dayton

Pepper Pike
Shaker Heights

Mason

Willoughby

Sandusky
Bath

Reynoldsburg
Liberty Twp

Boardman
Warren
Rossford
Ashville
Cincinnati
Ottawa
Cincinnati

School
Mason Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Revere Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Mason Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Mason Middle School
Hudson Middle School
Jones Middle School
Mason Middle School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Hawken Middle School
Revere Middle School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Lee Burneson Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Hudson Middle School
Lee Burneson Middle School

Town

Town
Mason
Hudson
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Bath
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Copley
Hudson
Bath
Copley
Mason
Beachwood
Mason
Hudson
Upper Arlington
Mason
Powell
Lyndhurst
Bath
Powell
Westlake
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Powell
Hudson
Westlake

Team Score
159
147
140
137
131
130
129
126
123
122
121
119
116
115
113
106
106
104
102
102
101
99
98
96
96
96
96
95
94
93

Score
35
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



31
31
31
31
31
31
31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Priya B
Tyler B
Jack B
James H
Ashlin R
Tyler S
Keri T

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML

Mason Middle School
Poland Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Poland Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Revere Middle School

Mason
Poland
Lyndhurst
Cincinnati
Poland
Beachwood
Bath

26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Butler, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

E-NERUSTE &

School

Sycamore Junior High School
Mason Middle School

Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Seven Hills School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N -

Student
Sruthi P
William R
Hari I
Rohan M

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W N

School

Hudson Middle School

Revere Middle School
Beachwood Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B AE R R WD =

Student
David L
Chairanya A
Jun S
Johnathan A
Thomas L
Adam N
Seohyeon P

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cincinnati
Mason

Cincinnati
Cincinnati

School
Mason Middle School
Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School

Hudson
Bath

Beachwood

Copley

School

Hudson Middle School

Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Hudson Middle School

Revere Middle School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Beachwood Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Town

Town
Mason
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati

Town

Town

Hudson

Bath

Copley

Hudson

Bath

Copley
Beachwood

Team Score

159
147
122
121

Score
35
34
33
33

Team Score

140
137
130
129

Score
34
31
30
29
29
29
29



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests OHML

Regional Standings

Delaware, Franklin, Licking, Muskinqum, Pickaway, Union

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Olentangy Hyatts Middle

2 Jones Middle School

3 Hastings Middle School

4 St. Pius X School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Seiji K
1 Sarah L
3 Liam C
3 Hiroki K

Powell

Upper Arlington
Upper Arlington
Reynoldsburg

School
Jones Middle School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
Olentangy Hyatts Middle

Erie, Hancock, Lucas, Mercer, Miami, Putnam, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Perkins Middle School

2 Rossford JHS

3 SS Peter & Paul School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Nolan G
2 Anthony B
2 Wyatt L
2 Hannah P
2 Bryan Z

Lake, Lorain, Mahoning, Trumbull

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*

—_

Poland Middle School

Andrews Osborne Academy
Boardman Center Middle School
Howland Middle School

W W N

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Tyler B
1 Ashlin R
3 James B
3 Emily F
3 Andrew T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Sandusky
Rossford
Ottawa

School
Perkins Middle School
Perkins Middle School
Rossford JHS
Rossford JHS
Perkins Middle School

Poland
Willoughby
Boardman
Warren

School
Poland Middle School
Poland Middle School
Poland Middle School
Poland Middle School
Boardman Center Middle School

Town

Town

Upper Arlington

Powell
Powell
Powell

Town

Sandusky
Sandusky
Rossford
Rossford
Sandusky

Town

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Boardman

Town

Town

Team Score

131
116
115
99

Score
28
28
27
27

Team Score

102
96
94

Score
22
21
21
21
21

Team Score

119
102
96
96

Score
26
26
23
23
23
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Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (57 Schools)

School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Revere Middle School
Seven Hills School
Hudson Middle School
Olentangy Hyatts Middle
University School
Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Howland Middle School
Perrysburg Jr High School
Copley-Fairlawn Middle School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Jones Middle School
The Miami Valley School
Beachwood Middle School
Walnut Hills HS
Brady Middle School
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
St. Francis de Sales School
Perkins Middle School
Laurel School
Rossford JHS
Tallmadge Middle School
Old Trail School
St. Pius X School
Andrews Osborne Academy
Poland Middle School

Top 32 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Max G
William X
Akshya D
Tommy D
Jennifer H
Richard L
Daniel X
Max Y
Alan G
Jack K
Nikola R
Allen Y
Carolyn Z
Angela Z
Aneesh Z
George S
Neil T
Kevin Z
Tiger D
Yuhi H
Jeremy K
Bryan Y
Christine Z
Nathalie B
Ethan C
Oscar C
Nick D
Daniel E
David L
Isabel W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Mason
Cincinnati
Westlake
Lyndhurst

Upper Arlington

Bath
Cincinnati
Hudson

Powell

Shaker Heights
Cincinnati
Warren
Perrysburg
Copley
Boardman

Upper Arlington

Dayton
Beachwood
Cincinnati
Pepper Pike
Cincinnati
Lebanon
Sandusky
Shaker Heights
Rossford
Tallmadge
Bath
Reynoldsburg
Willoughby
Poland

School
Sycamore Junior High School
Perrysburg Jr High School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Mason Middle School
Mason Middle School
Mason Middle School
Seven Hills School
Mason Middle School
Revere Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Lee Burneson Middle School
Mason Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Mason Middle School
Revere Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Mason Middle School
Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Sycamore Junior High School
Brady Middle School
Hastings Middle School
Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy
Immaculate Heart of Mary School
Hawken Middle School
Hudson Middle School

Town

Town

Cincinnati
Perrysburg
Westlake
Upper Arlington
Mason
Mason
Mason
Cincinnati
Mason
Bath
Cincinnati
Mason
Cincinnati
Westlake
Mason
Lyndhurst
Lyndhurst
Mason
Bath
Cincinnati
Mason
Mason
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Pepper Pike
Upper Arlington
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Lyndhurst
Hudson

Team Score
168
163
154
150
148
145
144
138
132
131
127
127
127
124
122
122
122
121
118
116
116
116
112
111
110
109
105
104
100
100

Score
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



24 Yullie Y
24 Lucas Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

Copley-Fairlawn Middle School Copley
Mason Middle School Mason

30
30



Butler, Hamilton, Montgomery, Warren

Top Schools in Region

Rank

E-NERUSTE &

School

Mason Middle School
Sycamore Junior High School
Seven Hills School

Cincinnati Hills Chrstn Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

N NN N —

Student
Max G
Jennifer H
Richard L
Daniel X
Max Y

Cuyahoga, Summit

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

S W

School

Lee Burneson Middle School
Hawken Middle School
Revere Middle School
Hudson Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

A s NN =

Student
Akshya D
Jack K
Angela Z
George S
Neil T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Town

Mason

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

Cincinnati

School
Sycamore Junior High School Cincinnati
Mason Middle School Mason
Mason Middle School Mason
Mason Middle School Mason
Seven Hills School Cincinnati
Town

Westlake

Lyndhurst

Bath

Hudson

School

Lee Burneson Middle School Westlake
Revere Middle School Bath
Lee Burneson Middle School Westlake
Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst
Hawken Middle School Lyndhurst

Town

Town

Team Score

168
163
144
127

Score
35
34
34
34
34

Team Score

154
150
145
138

Score
34
33
33
32
32



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML
Regional Standings

Delaware, Franklin, Licking, Muskinqum, Pickaway, Union

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington 148
2 Olentangy Hyatts Middle Powell 132
3 Jones Middle School Upper Arlington 122
4 St. Pius X School Reynoldsburg 104

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Tommy D Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington 34
2 Oscar C Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington 30
3 Joey C Olentangy Hyatts Middle Powell 29
3 Angela L Hastings Middle School Upper Arlington 29

Erie, Hancock, Lucas, Mercer, Miami, Putnam, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Perrysburg Jr High School Perrysburg 127
2 Perkins Middle School Sandusky 112
3 Rossford JHS Rossford 110
4 SS Peter & Paul School Ottawa 87

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 William X Perrysburg Jr High School Perrysburg 35
2 Timothy O Perrysburg Jr High School Perrysburg 29
3 Drew B Rossford JHS Rossford 24
3 Noah R Perkins Middle School Sandusky 24
3 Julia X Perrysburg Jr High School Perrysburg 24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests OHML

Lake, Lorain, Mahoning, Trumbull

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

—_
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School

Howland Middle School

Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Andrews Osborne Academy

Poland Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

[P OO N -

Student
Maxamum M
Sophia M
Emily W
Vivian L
Isaac M
Robert M

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Regional Standings

Warren
Boardman
Willoughby
Poland

School
Poland Middle School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Boardman Glenwood Middle School
Howland Middle School
Howland Middle School
Howland Middle School

Town

Poland
Boardman
Boardman
Warren
Warren
Warren

Town

Team Score

127
122
100
100

Score
27
27
27
26
26
26



